of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA, for the 

following work. 

Name of work Estimated cost 

(inclusive of GST) 

Earnest 

Money 

Completion 

Period 

Rate contract for Photo 

Copying/Printing and Book Binding 

work at RI V, CMPDI, Bilaspur for a 

period of one year. 

3,48,985.00 

(Rupees Three Lakh 

Forty Eight 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred  Eighty 

Five only) 

4,400.00 

(Rupees 

Four 

Thousand 

Four 

Hundred 

only) 

365 days 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s) 

HOD (PMS), RI V, CMPDI, CMPDI Complex, 

Seepat Road, Bilaspur (C.G)-495006 

H R Sonapuram, Sr. Manager (Excv) 

Phone: 07752-258492/9479001710 

E-mail: